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GRANTEE

GRANTOR

e,

=

. January

February

7 Mccéfféna;, patrick J. & Lorna E.

McCann,’Deborah Jeanne

McKane, Florence M,

McMahan, Ida G. & Robert T.
McAffry, Guy M., Sr & Corrinne A.
McBride;‘Frances Ezell et al

McDonald, William J. & Toni L.

McClain, Tona

McDonald's Corp.

" McElroy, Terrence dJ.

McDonald, Alice A.
McElhaney, James M.

McKenzie, Bonnie T. & Larry K.

_ McHugh, Michael
" McKenney, Nancy Ann
. McCoy, Jdohn H, & Virginia A.

: McKenna, Thomas C.

McKechnie, Arthur

‘Mwhw&twﬂynP.
McNeill, Martin Thomas

iﬁ McAllister, Donald A. & Margaret J.

McCrimon, Queenie
McMakin, Essa A.
McGownd, Evelyn

McCabe, Dennis A. et al

McKinney, Frank Jr. & Bertha

McClelland, Wayne A. & Marcia C.
McKenna, Barbara L.

McKirdy, Rona1dyw. & E]inor G{
McCormick, John W. & Linda L.

McClellan, Richard Earl & Caryl Jean
McKenney, Robert J.

McNay, Joseph & LInda T.

McLean, PhyT]is E. & James L.
McGuigan, Robert V. & Elizabeth F.
McHorter, Paul Gary & Glenda Gail
McDonald, John , Inc.

McDonald, James W.

i McDowell, Donald D. & Mona L.

McKinney, Beulah M.

McLaurin,'Robert L. & Lois Kathleen Mendez
McCoy, Maggie J. & Johnny

McTygue, Francis J. & Rosemary dJ.
McE1fresh, Esther P.

McWilliams, John T.

McDonald, Clara E.

| McDowell, ATbert J. (et al)

~ McQueary, Jerry L. &‘Carol A.

__Brune Harpenau-Torbeck Bu11ders, Inc

b Edward Q. Yee

Hammond North Jo1nt Venture

‘

M1chae1 E. Morthorst

Fe

Carl T. Pfa]zgraf & Dorothy H

Enoch McBr1de (ct
: Jack Jd. McDona]d & Dorothy M.

: 0rvi]1e McClain (Ct

Robert H. Ossenbeck

Pau1 D. & Sharline V.. Quatkemeyer
iéJ' Harry McDonald (ct)

;iMary Alice McElhaney-
i‘Zaring~Co
Edward G. Callebs
Rona]d M. McKenney & Esther P.
g John H. & Virginia A. McCoy

i;Barbara Lee McKenna

, i Lawson Hale

 William M. Gale
© Edvard J. Mcheill
Kimberly A. & dJohn C. McDonald ,
L Cottrell Tate
- Vatts H. McMakin (ct)
E Gerald McGownd

; Paulijne F. McCabe

- Frank McKinney dr.

_ William A. & Bobbie V. Vastine
Thomas Charles HcKenna

Thomas J; Hi]son & Edwina C.

Brune-Harpenau-Torbeck Budeers, Inc.

Huey McClellan & Cora E. -
? I. Jerome Schwartz

; Robert J.‘Buzinski,rJP-
. Phyllis E. Mclean

i’Emp]oyees Trans. Corp.
© Edward J. Prinzbach & Ronna J.

i B. & J. Jacobs Co., Inc.
" Helen M. McDonald (ct)

/ Huber Investment Corp.

; William L. McKinney

Chelsea MOore Development Corp.

" William M. Karaus, Jr. & Nga Tuyet -

. Joseph A. & Cleta Yuhos
| H.EL MoElfresh
i Martha H. McWilliams

§§qghn H. & Jud1th A. ‘Appel
i
;:‘,

i

EF”a"CES Eze” McBride @

“Jo Ann P. Hopk1ns




"
TO

i s

THE FRED. PROCTER CO., CIN'T!, 0. (47766

FROM

GRANTEE

GRANTOR

s

~ McCain, Norman J.
%chCann,’Dorothy M.
- McDowel1, Rex D. & Jean H.

: McClusky, John A.

i McQueen, Donna

% M;Guire, Mar§ha]]
'%@McCarty, Michael W. & Laura L.
EZMCMi]]ah, wi1lfam Robert IIi
i McNary, Enid E.

; McCormick, James P.

|
|

E McAdams,,Jerry’(et al)

. McMillian, Clara June

. Same

ﬁMcCoon, Patrick
i;McCabe, Timothy T.

‘iMcArthur,~Ernest Mark

;McGregory, Eldridge L. & Leatha M.

- John R. Elsen et al

Eagle Properties, Inc.

Gloria Anne Hovater

| Michael lolfert

f Larry L. McQueen (ct

Roberta McGuire (Ct

é Ryan Homes, Inc.

| pamela B. McMillan

;; Rita L. SHeeran

¥§'Suburban Federal Svgs. & Loan Asso.

_ Steven P. & Sharon A. Woodward
i Sheryl A. Flowers

" James J. Flowers, Jr.

Kevin S. Adams & Joyce A.

. Tom McCabe, Jr. (Ct

Paula J.McArthur
Eldridge L. McGregor & Leatha M.

Book

4232

Ch232

| 1232
l 4233

" 4233

4233
| 4233

4233
' 4233

¢ 4233

4234
4234

4234

4234

4232

4230

¥
i

Page

533

{18704

Y
173

. 315

5

i

L 712

1635

i
?

&

1813
1386

e

1404
1462 |

T
[
3
!

i

4232

24

11905 1

376 ¢

334

e P T MR e e O A T

31 ..

1599 | 2

351

A RS

'1'March

_April
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Hamilton County, Ohio /

"GRANTOR

GRANTEE

MAILING
CARD
NUMBER

DATE FILED

RECORDED

Mo. | Day | Yr.

Book | Page

BISHOP STREET PROPERTIES, INC.

MCMANAMAN

MARTIN

MCGOWND

McCLUNG

ROBERT C. (CT)

KATHLEEN R.

EVELYN BEATRICE

GEORGIA E.

McCULLOUGH, ELIJAH, JR. (CT)

FIRE SPECIALISTS, INC.

SCHWEIKERT

RYLAND GROUP, INC.

McLEMORE

MARK R.

EUGENE

PITMON PALLET SERVICES, INC.

STENKEN
JUNG
JUNG

JUNG

WILLIAM F.

JERRY R. (TR)

JERRY R. (TR)

JERRY R.

LANE, SEMINARY, TRUSTEES OF

MCGHEE
MCGHEE
MCGHEE
GARRISON

HOCHHAUSLER

~ MCCARTHY
 MCGHEE
McANINCH

- BOWMAN

SEC. OF HOUSING

‘McDEVITT

MCINNIS

EICHER

MCSWAIN

KATHRYN
KATHYRN
KATHYRN

MARLE (DEC'D)

- CARL J. (DEC'D)

WILLIAM O.
JAKE
ROBERT S.

EMILY C.

JAMES E.

- JAMES E.
SALLY A.

RONALD H.

MCNAMARA
MCMANAMAN
MCCORMICK
MCGOWND
McCLUNG
McCULLOUGH
McARTHUR
McATEE
McDERMOTT

McLEMORE

McCALL, MICHAEL J.

McDONALD
MCGHEE
McGHEE

McGHEE

THOMAS J.

EDWARD L. ET AL

IDA E.

BARRY

ROY ADDISON

MARY

ROBERT W.

HAROLD  G.

JAMES L.

EUGENE

, II1

JOSEPTH T.

JAKE

JAKE

JAKE

MCMILLAN REALTY CO.

MCGHEE

MCGHEE

MCGHEE

MCGOWND

MCLAUGHLIN

MCCARTHY

MCGHEE

McANINCH

MCWHORTER
MCDAY
MCDEVITT
MCINNIS
MCKENZIE

MCSWAIN

JAKE

JAKE

JAKE

GERALD GORDON
JEANNE MARIE
BETTY J.
KATHRYN
ROBERT S.
KENNETH.J.
THOMAS A.
JAMES E.
DESSIE

EDSEL

PHYLLIS A.

5/3/82
5/3/82
5/3/82
5/4/82
5/6/82
5/7/82
5/12/82
5/13/82
5/13/82
5/18/82
5/19/82
5/19/82
5/21/82
5/24/82
- 5/24/82
5/25/82
5/26/82
5/26/82

5/26/82

5/27/82

5/27/82
5/28/82
5/28/82
6/3/82
6/3/82
6/4/82

6/8/82

- 6/9/82

6/10/82

6/10/82

4234
4234
4234
4234
4234
4234
4234
4235
4235
4235
4235
4235
4235

4235

4235

4235

4235

4235

4235

4235

4235

4235

4235

4236

4236
4236

4236

4236

4236

4236
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Page

 MCGOWAN
SHERWIN
SHERWIN

McCOY

- SCOTT-

MCMURTRY, MARY ELLA KUHLMAN (DEC'D)

UMBERG
BICKNELL
MCDONALD
SOUDER
MCDONALD
MCGHEE
MCDONALD
DECKELMEIER

LALOR

JAMES J.
HERMAN (DEC'D)
LILLIAN
LETONDA 4.

MARVIN LYLE

WILLIAM J.
STEVEN J.
JACK 4J.
DAVID L.
JACK J.
LOUIS, SR. (CT)
JACK J.
FLORENCE

BERT G. ET AL

JHD ENTERPRISES, INC.

L IVERMORE
BALL
DALEY
DALEY
MOORE
‘cRoucn |
LIBEY
BASLER, :
kSCHNEIDER

McCLANAHAN -

CURTIS A.
RONALD D.
DAVID L.
WILLIAM C.
DOROTHY
JOYCE
JEANNE
MARTIN
THELMA

DONALD W.

~ BARNHORN, INC. ET AL

HARDERT, EDWARD LOUIS (DEC'D)

McGEEV'
~Mccoy

~ GREEN.

'ROBERT
BEVERLY J,

RICHARD A.

GRANTEE

- MCGOWAN

"MCCOLLOUGH

MCCOLLOUGH

McCOY

McDONALD -

McMURTRY
McCABE
MCLAUGHLIN
MCDONALD
Mccoy
MCDONALD
MCGHEE
MCDONALD
McNAIER
McDONALD
MCCARTHY
McILWAIN

McHENRY

MCENTYRE

MCENTYRE

MCENTYRE

- MCENTYRE

MCENTYRE

MCENTYRE

MCENTYRE

McCLANAHAN

McGRATH

“McCLAIN

McGEE

McCOY

McCLAIN

JAMES J.
GEORGE RALPH
SEORGE. RALPE
DANIEL E.

MARIE D.

CLARENCE B., JR.

JOYCE ELAINE
JEANNE MARIE

MICHAEL P.

RODERICK A., JR.

MICHAEL P.
DOLORES A.
MICHAEL P.
ALMA

WILLIAM J.
MARY KAY
HARRY H., JR.

CHRISTINE L.

AMELIA

AMELIA

AMELIA

- AMELIA

AMELIA
AMELIA
AMELIA
DONALD W.
E. QUIRk
BRUCE E.
ROBERT

BEVERLY J.

JOHN H.

A 25904
26647
26646
27448
27554

27609

27614

| 27982
28030
28297
28492
28525
28609
28730
28820
29286
29643
30323
30381
30382

\ 30383
30384
30385
30386
30387

20503

30778

30904
30910
130968

31154

6/11/82
6/15/82
6/15/82
6/18/82

6/21/82

6/21/82

6/21/82‘

6/23/82
6/23/82

6/24/82

6/25/82

6/25/82

6/25/82

6/28/82

6/28/82

6/30/82

7/1/82
7/?/82
7/7/82
7]782

717782
7/7/82
717782
7/7/82

7/7/82

7/8/82

7/9/82

7/9/82

7/9/82

7/12/82

7/12/82

4236

4235
1236
4237
4237
4237
4237
4237
4237
4237
4237
4237
po
4237
4237
4237
4237
4238
4238
4238
'4233
4238
4238
4238
4233
4238
1238
4238
?4238 

4238

4238

1289

1626

1623
279

322

348
358 -

523

582
751-
860
898
1029
1112
1154
1471
1613
209
251

254

256

258
260

262

264

312

526

587

600

581 -

77ij; 

a2

Hamilton County, Ohio
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GRANTEE

MAILING
CARD

DATE FILED

RECORDED

NUMBER

Mo, jDay | Yr.

Book

Page -

e s

McDONALD

GRANTOR

- WARNER MARJORIE E.

OHIO SEAT COMPANY, THE

BABEL HENRY H.,JR

MOREL HAROLD A.

McCANN STANLEY (DEC'D)

HARVEY KENNETH B.

PARCELL GERALD R.

AUDITOR OF HAMILTON COUNTY

~ AUDITOR OF HAMILTON COUNTY

3 EICKMAN DAVID M.

PRICE EMMA W. (CT)

BEECHER MATHILDE P.

AUTO-VEHICLE PARTS CO.
ALCORN LEE (DEC'D)
McCREADY WILLIAM A. (DEC'D)

AUDITOR OF HAMILTON COUNTY

MCLAIN HELEN E. (DEC'D)

HAMILTON COUNTY AUDITOR

McSWEENEt JOHN E.
SULLIVAN EDWARD STEPHAN ET AL
A;M;VFINANCIAL CORPORATION

CALM. FINANCIALkCORPORATION
MCDONALD ALBERT A.

BOWERS WALTER T.,II

AUDITOR OF HAMILTON COUNTY

KAFSER RUTH

MERRILL LYNCH RELOCATION MANAGEMENT MCCONNELL

BROWN MICHAEL W.

'GLASER DAVID W.
ROELL LAWRENCE R.

GLORIA

MCALLISTER MICHAEL D.

McCARTHY LAURENCE V.

MCCARTHY DANIEL J.

McGRATH GERALD G.

McCANN MARGE

McGOWAN MICHAEL C.

McCONNELL ALAN M.

McDONALD EARL L.

McDONALD EARL L.

" McGORON PAT

McINTYRE VIRGINIA M.

McKIBBEN JOHN A.

McDONNELL EDWARD G.

McCOY HAZEL ET AL

McCREADY MARIAN H.

McDONALD EARL L.

[MCLAIN - TRUMAN E.

McDONALD EARL L.

ficGRATH HOME IMPROVEMENT
McGILL MANLEY
MCDONALDv EARL L.
| MCDONALD EARL L.

{MCDONALD GRACE A.

MCGUIRE DANYA D.

McDADE EDWARD C., JR.

McCOY TERRY R.

MARTIN P.

McAULIFFE JEAN ANN

McOSKER DON E.

McSWIGGIN JOSEPH R.

icDONALD

| ¥ WOODROW, JR.
L » JR.

A 31460
A 31497
A 31854
A 31900
A 32242

A 32240

A 33565

A 33916

A 33915

A 33986

et aJA 34029

A 34338
A 34482

A 34571

A 34575

A 34651

A 34742
A 34998
A 35117
A 35267

|A 35268

A 35910

A 39572

A 36553
\ 36523
A 36508

A 36677

A 34725

7/14/82

7/14/82

7/19/82
7/19/82
/26/82

7/28/82

7/28/82

7/28/82.

8/2£§2
8/2/82
8/2/82
8/2/82
8/3/82
8/3/82
8/4/82
8/4/82
8/5/82

8/5/82

A 36807

1A 37600

A 37672

8/9/82

8/9/82

8/11/82

8/11/82

8/11/82

8/12/82 

8/13/82

8/18/82

8/18/82

7/15/82

7/15/82

7/29/82

7/30/82

1

14238 876

4238 937

4238 1268

4238 1285
4238 1552 |
4238 1547 |

4239 312

4239 463
4239'452
4239 497
4239 515
4239 827
4239 933

4239 952 |

4239 958

14239 1011

4239 1065

4239

1098
1412 874
4239 1274

{1239 1386

4239 1389 |

4239 1838 |
4239 1898

h2a0 193 | |

4240 179

4240 285

4240 387 |

4240 956 |

;4240,994t€ :ﬁé

1240 187 |
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GRANTOR | GRANTEE [ [Si=f

SATiPSON LEO McATEE JOHN J. A 37849(8/19/82 |4240 1143

GLASER LUCILLE B. - McOSKER “DON E. A 37923|8/19/82 (4240 1191|
GATELEY REBECCA C. (CT) ‘McCONNELL ANN G. (TR) A 38174|8/20/82 |4240 1452

MACKAY WALTER S. HcADAMS STEPHEN J. A 38061(8/20/82 (4240 1402

SCHROER DOROTHY K. (DEC'D) McLEOD RUTH M. A 38059(8/20/82 4240 1398

McCONNELL BONNIE E. (ET AL) McCONNELL CLAUDINE 38404 |8/23/82 (4240 1596

McCARTHY, FRANCIS X. (DEC'D) (CT) | McCARTHY VERA B. A 39099 8/26/82 | 4241 70

WOEBER RONALD J. MC GLONE STEVEN M. A 392211(8/27/82 |4241 269
: , 1 Ly
McCARLEY HERNAN W. (€T) McCARLEY - MILDRED L. |A 39367 | 8/27/82 | 4241 221‘
McMULLIN, BESSIE P. (CT) McMULLIN KENNETH L. A 39391 | 8/27/82 | 4241 252l

A.T. BYER HOMES McCLYMONT EDWARD M. A 39628| 8/30/82 | 4241 396

Mc CANN DALE H., SR. (DECKD) McCANN ANNA L. - |A 39578 8/30/82| 4241 365
LUCKETT CARROLL S. HcMILLIN MICHAEL D. 39684 | 8/31/82 | 4241 427

McGREGOR ELDRIDGE L. (DEC'D) McGREGOR LEATHA M. A 40120 | 9/1/82 (4241 671

VOLKERDING FRANCES (DEC'D) MCNAMEE JEFFERY G. A 40403| 9/2/82 4241 879

PERKINS, EMMA VERA (DEC'D) McKELL BEVERLY B. et al A 40604}9/3/82 |4241 1009

A.T. BYER HOMES McCLYMONT EDWARD M. A 40474 |9/3/82  [4241 933

WESREAL, INC. McLAY WALTER B. A 41054 9/8/82. (4241 1280

GORET RONALD J. (TR) McCARTNEY MICHAEL GENE A 41118 | 9/8/82 |4241 1358 |
ELFERS DAVID J. McDANIEL BARBARA A 41382 9/9/82 |4241 1498

McNAMARA, JUDITH DARLENE McNAMARA, DENNIS MARTIN A 42260 |9/14/82 4241'2064

MCCARTHY ~ ANNE E. MCCARTHY MICHAEL H. ' A 42548 9/16/82 4242 167

NOVACK GARY DEAN PCGUINESS JOHN P. h 42654 [9/16/82 P24z 241

McNAMARA SHIRLEY L., McNAMARA THOMAS A 42821 9/17/82 4242 322

¥

McCARREN EDWARD (DEC'D) McCARREN CATHERINE A. A 42834 9/17/82| 4242 350

McKIERNAN ~ IRENE E. McKIERNAN - IRENE E. ‘ -~ A 43041 (9/17/82 (4242 502

 JMcMILL;N ,  ETHEL M. (DEC'D) MCMILLIN HARRY J. ' |A 43329| 9/20/82 | 4242 677:
) ‘McDONOUGH MARGARET B. (DEC'D)| McDONOUGH THOAMS H. A 43772_9/22/82 4242'979\3
VOILES “ JAMES R. McMANUS TIMOTHY J. \ 43844 |9/23/82 |4242 100§ f;  
,MEKAYv," DAVID M. | McKAY k LINDA R. ' 4‘43853 9/23/82 4242 1626%;'

© McGUINNESS ~ JOHN P. : McGUINNESS GWEN J. | 44266 | 9/24/82 | 4242 1219

CGILL - LENORE M. MCERLANE ~ WILLIAM F. | 44492 |9/27/82 |azaz 1387|
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CARD
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MAILING -

DATE FILED

RECORDED

Mo. |Day | Yr.

Boqk Page

'GRANTOR

SEITZ K.G. (TR)Q

|
1SYCAMORE TRACE DEVLOPMENT CO.

McKINNEY ARTHUR J. (DEC'D)

CROSSING OF SPRINGDALE JOINT VENT+RE

McCARTHY EDWARD T.

RICHTER REALTY COMPANY

RICHTER REALTY COMPANY

RICHTER REALTY COMPANY

RICHTER REALTY COMPANY

~ RICHTER REALTY COMPANY

HAVERKAMP GARY J. (TR)

IRWIN JOHN J.

 SANZERE MICHAEL

McKINNEY CRAIG

UNITED SAVINGS ASSOCIATION

McDANIEL MARIE (DEC'D)

JIMENEZ CARLOS

SMITHSON ANDREW J.

McHUGH MARY E.

McKINNEY SOCORRO P.

McMILLAN, WILLIAM ROBERT, III

PERRY, ROBERT A., III (EST. OF)

STEVENS  INCARNATA C.

SEXTON CLIFFORD

4

SEXTON EDITH (CT)

DAWSON MARGARET J.

(DEC'D)

GRANTEE

McCARTY, JAMES V., INC.
McCLEARY CHRISTOPHEX R.

McKINNEY EDNA M.

MC CREARY, CHARMAINE M.

McCARTHY MARY

McCARTHY LOIS

McCARTHY LOIS

- McCARTHY LOIS

McCARTHY LOIS

McCARTHY LOIS

McCAFFERTY MICHAEL E.

McDONALD HELEN M.

McADAMS A. JAMES

McKINNEY CRAIG

| MCLAUGHLIN TERRY

McDANIEL JAMES -

MC CORMACK MARTIN F.

McGREW THOMAS N.

McHUGH JOHN T.

McKINNEY JOHN J.

McMILLAN, WILLIAM R., JR.

(¢t al) McCARTY BESSIE

McTIGUE EDWARD J.

MC KAY ROBERT F., JR.

MCKENZIE THOMAS et al

McNAMARA LINDA

|A 4478

A 44934

A 4510

A 4528

A 4528

A 4547

A 4557

A 4590

A 4641

A 4652

A 4652

A 4742

A 4781

A 4785

A 4904

A 44973

A 45190

A 45289
A 45290

A 45291

A 45628

A 46026

A 46929

A 48480
A 48847

A 49413

3|9/28/82

9/29/82

9/29/82

41 9/29/8

9/30/82
7 9/36/82
819/30/82
9/30/82
9/30/82

9/30/82

6(10/1/82
7{10/1/82

10/1/82

8| 10/4/82

5110/6/82

8| 10/7/8
9k 10/7/8

10/8/82

6{10/14/8

4110/14/8

10/5/82

5110/13/82

10/19/82
10/20/82

2 |10/21/82

4242 1496

4242 1603

4242 1646

2{4242 1711

4242 1777
1242 1806
4242 1809

4242 1812

4242 1815

4242 1818

4242 1957

4242 2038

4242 2061

4243 136
4243 213

4243 419

2 _4243;529
2| 4243 531]
4243 789

4243 1056 |
2 4243 1209

214243 1224

4243 1637

4243 1803 .

4243 1932

10/25/82| 4244 5

McGINNIS

McGINNIS

LANZA

FRANK

. FRANK

LucY

- DREES COMPANY, THE

BRYAN

' FISHER

RICHARD A.

RICHARD W.

McGINNIS
McGINNIS
MCKENZIE

McCOSHAM

McCALL

' McCLELLAN

MARY

MARY

FRANCES

SCOTT A.

ROBERT J. (TR)

MICHAEL J.

A 4965

A 4965

A 5010

A 5094

A 5138

A 51319

4|10/28/8
4|11/2/82

11/3/8

5110/26/82(4244 186

6 |10/26/82

0} 11/4/82

4244 189 |

la24a 1090

2| 4244 1263

4244 1332

2 |4244 631 |
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RITTER

LOEB

MEFFORD

ROBERT J., JR.

ALVIN M. (TR)

THOMAS FLEETWOOD

TWIN LAKES DEVELOPMENT CORP.

MCAFEE

McGREW

HAVERKAMP

JACK A., JR.

FRED C.

GARY J.

ONE TWENTY-EIGHT, INC.

MC LAUGHLIN

COCHRAM

MITTLER

JOHN - M.

JULIANN M.

ROBERT A.

MONTVALE REALTY CORP.

DAHLMAN

McHAFFIE

ERNEST K.

ALAN M.

ONE. TWENTY~EIGHT,INC.

MCDONOUGH

McDONALD

ROBERT dJ.

EMMA S. (DEC'D)

PARADROME LTD.

JAR LIMITED, INC.

FREIHOFER GEORGE W.

SCHEID

JACOBS
JACOBS
HUDDLESON
MCSWATN
HiLL
HUDDLESON

LENT?Z

RETZSCH

NIEHAUS

CLETUS A.

ROBERT E. (TR)

ROBERT E. (TR)

WILLIAM A. (TR)

RALPH

GARY L.

WILLIAM A. (TR)

THOMAS G.

JANET E.

JUDITH LYNN

McCOLLUM, THOMAS HERBERT

McROBERTS
[IcCLENTON

MCCARTHY

MCDONALD

MCAFEE

lMCGREW
McCAFFERTY

MC INTYRE

MC LAUGHLIN

McATEE

McBRIDE

McGRALE

McHAFFIE

MC CAW

MCDONOUGH
McDONALD
McHUGH
iMééREARY
McKEE
McALPIN
McGEE

McGEE

McDONALD

McSWAIN

LCANINCH

‘ McDONALD

MCKEE

McCLINTOCK

MC CLAIN

DIANE

SANDRA (et al)

TIMOTHY J.

PHILIP L.
JACK A., JR.
‘BERNICE M.
MICHAEL E.

ROBIN LYNN

JOHN M.

LAVERNE M.

THOMAS P.

McGREGOR-DONIGER INC.

JOHN

PATRICIA D.

MICHAE E.

ROBERT J.

PHILIP J.

J. BRIAN

RICHARD
FLOYD V.

VERA L.
WILLIAM LOUIS

WILLIAM LOUIS

JACK J. (TR)
MICHAEL LUTHER
JANICE L.

JACK J. (TR)
MICHAEL D.

ROBERT K.

'~ ROBERT D.

McCOLLUM, THOMAS HERBERT

A 55295

p 56848

11/5/82 | 4244 1728

11/8/82 4244 1754

11/8/82 |4244 1906

11/9/82 | 4245 41

11/10/82 |4245 165 ,

11/12/82 14245 258
L4

11/12/82 (4245 336
11/15/82 4245 432

11/15/82 4245 440

11/16/82} 4245 682

11/16/82 |4245 745

11/17/82 4245 891
11/18/82 4245 970

11/19/82 4245 1036

11/19/82 4245 11175

54301 | 11/19/82 4245 1147

54515 |11/22/82 [4245 1244
54547 [11/22/82 4245 1260
\ 54872 [11/23/82 4245 1384
54874 [11/23/82 4245 1389
55285 [11/24/82 |4245 1499 

11/24782| 4245 1516

h 55296 | 11/24/82| 4245 1517

A 55663 | 11/26/82 4245 176
A 55750 |11/29/82 |4245 1843 

A 56051 |11/30/82 |4246 80

A 56295 {12/1/82 (4246 211
A 56657 |L2/3/82 4246 481

A 56670 [12/3/82 [4246 504

A 56776 |12/3/82 |4246 613 |

12/6/82 | 4246 681 3
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McALPIN ~ THOMAS J, III MCALPIN VERA L. ‘ 57693 12/9/82 {4246 1153

CENTENNIAL SAVINGS & LOAN CO. MCMAHON TERRENCE P. A 57854 [12/9/82 14246 1293

BOND WILLIAM C. McLANE - MICHAEL A. A 58386 | 12/13/82 4246 1597

SUMMIT PROPERTIES McCARTHY RICHARD M. et alp 58481 | 12/13/82 4246 1642

McCULLOUGH ARMELIA (DEC'D) L McCULLOUGH ERNEST, JR. P 58516 | 12/13/82 4246 1654

JAR LTD. INC. McCREARY ' RICHARD A 58985 (12/16/82 (4247 23

KATSETOS CHRIS M. McATEE ROY L. 59238 {12/17/82 }4247 139

SCHMIDT HAROLD LEE (et al) McALISTER WILLIAM E. 59242 |12/17/82 |4247 144

‘McCREARY MARION X. (DEC'D) McCREARY MILDRED C. F 59314 {12/17/82 14247 165

McQUEEN AL J. McQUEEN AL J. - |A 59537 12/20/8% 4247 276

McKINNEY, HARVEY MILTON (DEC'D) | MCKINNEY, ELIZABETH ELLEN A 59918 [12/21/82 4247 492

BRUNE HARPENAU TORBECK BUILDERS McKENNA MICHAEL T. A 60185 (12/22/82 4247 658

HARTMANN . NORBERT L. | McMILLEN WILLIAM D. ~P 60190 |12/22/82 14247 671

McCLELLAN SHIRLEY J. McCLELLAN JAMES P. A 60259/12/23/82{4247 740

EERTING LOIS MCDONALD DAVID M. A 60664 [1L2/27/82 4247 902

BROWN VALERIE S. McALLISTER PEGGY L. P 61451 | 12/30/82| 4247 1224

STORER OTTO I. (TR) McELVAIN HELEN A. A 61498 {12/30/82 (4247 1272
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